SPECIFICATION SHEET
Features
Materials: Poplar Solids
Mirror: 5/8” beveled edge
Door: 1 (hinge-right)
Shelf: 2 (glass-adjustable), 1 (fixed-wood)
Wood shelf: includes build-in power station with 2 Wood shelf: includes build-in power station with 2
AC outlets, 2 USB ports, power switch
Mounting: Cleat
1” dia. interior light automatically illuminates when
door is opened
Colors / Finish
1547 - Glossy White
20” LED Medicine Cabinet
1547-MCP20R
Revival
July 2019
20” [508mm]
20” [508mm]
20” [508mm]
19-3/4” [502mm]
5-3/4” [145mm]
5-3/4” [145mm]
30” [762mm]
30” [762mm] 30” [762mm]
5-3/4” [145mm]